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After School Matters afterschoolmatters.org - (312) 768-5200 Vaccines vaccines.gov - (312) 746-4835
Big Brother Big Sister bbbschgo.org - (312) 207.5600 zocdoc.com/vaccine
Children's Place Association childrens-place.org - (312) 733-9954 Humboldt Park Health hph.care - (773) 292.8200
Cents-Ability (teen finance) ~ Cents-ability.org - (212)-278-7646 Belmont Cragin Health Center 5501 W Fullerton Ave - (312) 395-7400
lllinois Action for Children ~ actforchildren.org - (312)-823-1100
lllinois Raise Your Hand ilraiseyourhand.org - (224) 326-0606
Kelvyn Park (Park District) ~ kelvynpark.org - (312) 742-7547 %M ym%
LSNA Parent Mentors Isna.net/pmp - (773) 384-4370 . |
Metro Family Services metrofamily.org - (773) 371-3700 Children's Place Assoc childrens-place.org - (312) 733-9954
Northwest Center northwestcenterchicago.org - (773) 564-9070  llinois Action for Children  actforchildren.org - (312)-823-1100
Onward House onwardhouse.org - (773) 622-3215 Rincon Family Services  rinconfamilyservices.org - (773) 417-3293
Playbound Kids playboundkids.us - (847) 400-4309 Sarah's Inn sarahsinn.org - (708) 386-4225
Project One Ten projectoneten.org - (708) 629-6746
Rincon Family Services rinconfamilyservices.org - (773) 417-3293 5 /7 o o
startearly.org - (312) 922-3863 [/ S /'W
Start Early
y o Onward House - hiring + training - onwardhouse.org
o %W lllinois Action for Children - early care and school-age professionals
Chicago Coalition for the Homeless  chicagohomeless.org - (312) 641-4140 Metropolitan Family Services - metroeap.com
MFS Shelter Hotline metrofamily.org - (630) 469-5650 (24 hrs) Start Early - Early Childhood Teaching training startearly.org
Northwest Side Center northwestcenterchicago.org - (773) 564-9070

Sarah's Inn (Domestic Violence) sarahsinn.org - (708) 386-4225 (24 hrs) z ’/ 7, /
Wajzz‘gg"y[cgs MFS Legal Aid (312) 986-4105 hotline

Rincon Family Services (773) 417-3293

Onward House onwardhouse.org - (773).622-3215 lllinois Legal Aid illinoislegalaid.org
Northwest Center northwestcenterchicago.org - (773) 564-9070 Arise Chicago (workers rights) arisechicago.org - (773) 769-6000

Commissioner Luis Arroyo Jr.  luis.arroyojr@cookcountyil.gov - (312) 603-8530
our’ Oﬁé'/" WZZ‘ Congressman Chuy Garcia chuygarcia.house.gov - (773) 342-0774
o o MWRD Commissioner Garcia marcelino.garcia@mwrd.org - (312) 751-5661
ﬂ/‘dﬂé ) Iris Martinez County Clerk cookcountyclerkofcourt.org - (312) 603-5030
IL Rep Will Guzzardi repguzzardi.com - (773) 853-2570
IL Rep Delia Ramirez repdeliaramirez.com - (773) 799-8219
IL Rep Eva-Dina Delgado StateRepDelgado@gmail.com - (773) 237-4558
IL Sen Cristina Pacione-Zayas  senatorpacionezayas.com - (773) 278-2020
&mzwui/ + %&(m‘s{/’m
After School Matters** afterschoolmatters.org - (312) 768-5200 Metro Family Services metrofamily.org - (773) 371-3700
Big Brother Big Sister bbbschgo.org - (312) 207.5600 NAHN-Illlinois nahnillinois.org - hispanic nursing
Cents-Ability (teen finance) cents-ability.org - (212)-278-7646 Northwest Center** nwshc.org - (773) 564-9070
Chicago Coalition for the Homeless chicagohomeless.org - (312) 641-4140 Onward House** onwardhouse.org - (773)622-3215
Children's Place Association childrens-place.org - (312) 733-9954 Project One Ten projectoneten.org - (708) 629-6746
Hermosa Neighborhood Association** ourhermosa.org-(773) 295-7790 Raise Your Hand ilraiseyourhand.org
lllinois Action for Children actforchildren.org - (312)-823-1100 Rincon Family Services** rinconfamilyservices.org
Kelvyn Park Advisory Council** kelvynpark.org - 773-24-2081 Sarah's Inn sarahsinn.org - (708) 386-4225

LSNA Parent Mentors** Ilsna.net/pmp - (773) 384-4370 Start Early startearly.org - (312) 922-3863
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